Suncoast Paﬁmwy W

Suncoast Pulmonary Symposium

Daily Itinerary

Wednesday - December 11, 2019

Exhibitors and Directors Pre-Session:
Hyatt Coconut Point Spa & Resort

12:00 -5:00 pm  Exhibitor set-up in Vendor Hall

3:00 - 5:00 pm Florida Respiratory Leadership Network Conference

5:00 -6:30 pm  Vendor-Exhibitor/Director Reception



Saxcoast ; FPubaconary Syapocion

Thursday - December 12, 2019

7:00
8:00

8:10
9:10

9:55

1:20

2:05

2:50
3:20

4:20

am

am

am

am

am

10:35 am

11:35 am

12:20 pm

pm

pm

pm
pm

pm

Registration Desk Open

Announcements & Introductions — Kurt Goerke, American Lung
Assn

LeRoy Graham, MD — Asthma Disparities

Jessica Schweller, MS, RRT, RN-CNP — Meds that Make you
Wakey Wakey

Break — Exhibit Hall Open

Thomas Berlin, DHSc, MSc, RRT — Discontent: The First Necessity
of Progress

Gene Gantt, RRT, FAARC — Respiratory Compromise in Post-
Acute Care

Lunch Break — Exhibit Hall Open

Jessica Schweller, MS, RRT, RN-CNP — Meds that Make you Night
Night

Barbara Kirkpatrick, EdD, RRT — Karenia brevis Red Tide and
Human Health: What you need to know

Break — Exhibit Hall Open

Richard Ramnath, MD — CT Scan Avengers: Lung Cancer
Endgame

Adjournment — Activities on your own

7:30

pm

Tri-Anim Annual SPS Party -- DJ / Dancing / Snacks




Saxcoast ; FPubaconary Syapocion

Friday - December 13, 2019

7:00
8:00

8:10

9:10

9:55

am

am

am

am

am

10:35 am

11:20 am

12:05 pm

1:00

1:45

3:45

pm

pm

pm

Registration Desk Open

Announcements & Introductions — Kurt Goerke, American Lung
Assn

Maria Madden, MS, RRT, RRT-ACCS — Respiratory Care of a
Spinal Cord Injury Patient

Thomas Piraino, RRT, RCSRT - Visualizing Mechanical
Ventilation

Break — Exhibit Hall Open

Cassie Molina, RS-RRT, CIC — Emerging Threats—Drug
Resistant Bacteria

Susan Davis, MSN, RN, PMD — To Breathe or Not To
Breathe—Code PRep; Interprofessional Resuscitation Drills

Lunch Break — Exhibit Hall Open

Edward Salerno, MD — Pulmonary Arteriole Hypertension

Florida Laws and Rules Workshop

Steven Hardt, MA, RRT, RRT-ACCS
Mark Pellman, BS-RRT — Healthcare at a Crossroads—The
Respiratory Care Profession Must Evolve or Become Extinct

Closing Remarks & Adjournment




