

#### Suncoast Pulmonary Symposium

### **Daily Itinerary**

#### Wednesday – December 11, 2019

Exhibitors and Directors Pre-Session: Hyatt Coconut Point Spa & Resort

- 12:00 -5:00 pm Exhibitor set-up in Vendor Hall
- 3:00 5:00 pm Florida Respiratory Leadership Network Conference
- 5:00 6:30 pm Vendor-Exhibitor/Director Reception



## Thursday – December 12, 2019

7:00	am	Registration Desk Open
8:00	am	Announcements & Introductions – Kurt Goerke, American Lung Assn
8:10	am	LeRoy Graham, MD – Asthma Disparities
9:10	am	Jessica Schweller, MS, RRT, RN-CNP – Meds that Make you Wakey Wakey
9:55	am	Break – Exhibit Hall Open
10:35	am	<b>Thomas Berlin, DHSc, MSc, RRT</b> – Discontent: The First Necessity of Progress
11:35	am	Gene Gantt, RRT, FAARC – Respiratory Compromise in Post- Acute Care
12:20	pm	Lunch Break – Exhibit Hall Open
1:20	pm	Jessica Schweller, MS, RRT, RN-CNP – Meds that Make you Night Night
2:05	pm	Barbara Kirkpatrick, EdD, RRT – Karenia brevis Red Tide and Human Health: What you need to know
2:50	pm	Break – Exhibit Hall Open
3:20	pm	Richard Ramnath, MD – CT Scan Avengers: Lung Cancer Endgame
4:20	pm	Adjournment – Activities on your own

7:30 pm Tri-Anim Annual SPS Party -- DJ / Dancing / Snacks



# Friday – December 13, 2019

7:00	am	Registration Desk Open
8:00	am	Announcements & Introductions – Kurt Goerke, American Lung Assn
8:10	am	Maria Madden, MS, RRT, RRT-ACCS – Respiratory Care of a Spinal Cord Injury Patient
9:10	am	<b>Thomas Piraino, RRT, RCSRT</b> – Visualizing Mechanical Ventilation
9:55	am	Break – Exhibit Hall Open
10:35	am	<b>Cassie Molina, RS-RRT, CIC</b> – Emerging Threats—Drug Resistant Bacteria
11:20	am	Susan Davis, MSN, RN, PMD – To Breathe or Not To Breathe—Code PRep; Interprofessional Resuscitation Drills
12:05	pm	Lunch Break – Exhibit Hall Open
1:00	pm	Edward Salerno, MD – Pulmonary Arteriole Hypertension
1:45	pm	Florida Laws and Rules Workshop Steven Hardt, MA, RRT, RRT-ACCS Mark Pellman, BS-RRT – Healthcare at a Crossroads—The Respiratory Care Profession Must Evolve or Become Extinct
3:45	pm	Closing Remarks & Adjournment